Assessor’s Parcel Number: _y/a

Date: AuGUST 21, 2019

Recording Requested By:

Name: HEATHER MACDONNELL, PUBLIC WORKS

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax:

$ N/A

DOUGLASCOUNTY,NV  20)19-934102

This is a no fee document
NO FEE 08/21/2019 04:20 PM
Pgs=5

DC/PUBLIC WORKS

00096957201909341020050052

KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 #2019.153

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.



EJCDCE

FNGINERE JOINT CONTHACT
OACUMENTS CaMMITEr

1
Date of Issuance: June 10, 2019 Effective Date: June 10, 2019
Owner: Douglas County Owner's Contract No.:  PWP-DO-2018-230
Contractor; Herback General Engineering, LLC Contractor’s Project No.: 628
Engineer:  Douglas County Public Works Engineer's Project No.: 1343
Project: Walley’s Well Replacement Project Phase 2 — Well Contract Name:
Connection
The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:
Description: The amount of Bid Item 7 “Force Account” Lump Sum is reduced by $4149.10.
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES

Original Contract Price:

$.183.293.35

[note changes in Milestones if applicable]
Original Contract Times:
Substantial Completion: 45
Ready for Final Payment: 60

days or dates

[Increase) [Decrease] from previously approved Change
Orders No.__ toNo.__:

$.N/A

[Increase] [Decrease) from previously approved Change
Orders No.___ toNo.__ :

Substantial Completion: N/A

Ready for Final Payment: N/A

days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order:

$183,293.35

Contract Times prior to this Change Order:
Substantial Completion: 45
Ready for Final Payment: 60

days or dates

finerease] [Decrease] of this Change Order:

$.4149.10

[Increase] [Decrease} of this Change Order:
Substantial Completion: 0
Ready for Final Payment: O

days or dates

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order:

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
Substantial Completion: 45

$179,144.25 Ready for Final Payment: 60
days or dates
RECOMMENDED/ —t~ACCEPTED: Acfgﬂ:\
By: M By: TR&#—————" By: Q\ H-ai__
Engineer (if réquired) Owner {Authorized Signature) Qontra r (Authorized Signature)
Title: yugge o Title DS PuBul (nifitle |
Date: & fjo/ 29 Date __ Q- 12~ 2014 Date V (_at/ 1O 1[ Zol19-
Approved by Funding Agency {if
applicable)
By: Date:
Title:
EJCDC® C-941, Change Order,

Prepared and published 2013 by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee.
009463 -Pagelofl




mh— OU O a=—= NTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT NO. Final/ Retention
—— Application Period: Application Date:
_ ENGINEERS JOINT CONTRACT 57172019 - 5/31/2019 671072019
* DOCUMENTS COMMITTEE From (Contractor): Via (Engineer):
Lovupens v . Herback General Engi Farr West Enpineering
Project: Contract:
Walley's Well Replacement Project Phase 2 - Well Connection PWP - 2018-230
Owner's Contract No.: Contractor’s Project No.: Engineer’s Project No.:
628 1343
Application For Payment

Change Order Summary

Approved Change Orders 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE - $183,293.35
Number Additions _ Deductions 2. Net change by Change Orders S___-54.149.10
COl $4.149.10 3. Current Contract Price (Line 1 £ 2). s $179,144.25
4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE
(Column F on Progress Est ) S §$179,144.25
5. RETAINAGE:
a X $179,144.25 Work Completed S
b. X Stored Materinl........... §
¢. Total Retainage (Line 52 + Lint 5b)uecccrcrencsicscercasees 8
6. AMOUNT ELIGIBLE TO DATE (Line 4 - Line 56).cmsmemsmsmsmincenn: S___ §179,144.25
TOTALS $4.149.10 7. LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS (Line 6 from prior Application). s $170,187.04
NET CHANGE BY 8. AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION s $8,957.21
CHANGE ORDERS -$4.149.10 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE
(Column G on Progvess Esti + Lipe S above). s
Contractor's Certification
Payment of: s $8.957.2)
(Linc 8 or other - attaclj explanation of the other amount)
/
is recommended by: @ mv \ %“NQ \ml
Am_.mEon: (Date)
Payment of: S %\ $ m M u \
(Line 8 or other - anach explanation of thc other amount)
A A : '
B8 ] Date: is approved by: ? \\ %\ i NY\.\«\»\\ m\$ \ AW.
2¥ t.nm 6 \ —.O \N () r é&,:n: 4 Bzv
A\ *
C Approved by:
Funding or Fi Entity (if applicable) (Date)

EICDC® (-620 Contracior's Application for Payment

w2013 National Socicty of Professional Engineers for EICDC. Al rights resesved.

Page t of 1



Progress Estimate - Unit Price Work Contractor's Application for Payment No. Final

For (Contrncy); PWP-2018.230 _> lication Period: S/1/2109 - 55312008
Owner's Controct 4: lication Date: 6/10/2019
Conract Total 1o Date Previous Amom This Period Stored Materials % Complkte  Balance to Finish
A B C D E F G
N Quantity Previous Quantity Totnl Compleied
Bid Ienr Conuract Priee | Inswalled to | Valoe of Work Quartity | Previous Amount | Insislied | Current Amount |Matenials Presenily| and Storcd to Date % Balance to Finish
-Bid Stem No. _Desermnon Ouanthy-| Unit| Unli Prize 5 Date Instalied o Date § Instnfied % . this Perlod 1S Stored fnot in D+5 [F/B) [1:2% 3
1 Mobilization ] LS | $23.025.00 $23.035.00 1.00 $23.035.00 080 £13.420.00 020 $4.605.00 $23.025.0D 100.000%
2 Well Improvements 1 LS | S106.700.00 | $106.700.00 100 $1116.700.00 0.75 $80.125.00 D28 $26.675.00 S106.710.00 100.000%%
3 Well Disinfection 1 1S $2440.00 $2.440.00 1.00 3$2440.00 1.00 S2.440.00 §$2.340.00 160.000%
4 Water Main Improvements 1 LS | s13207.00 | $13207.00 1.00 $13.297.00 095 $12.632.15 nos $664.85 $13.297.00 100.000%
3 Securin Fenee ond Gale 145 LF $80.23 S$11.633.35 145.00 511.63335 145,00 $11.633358 $11.633.35 100.000%
] Elegtrical Improvements i LS| 511.198.00 $11.198.00 100 $11.198.00 0.4n $4.479.20 D.60 56.718.80 $11.198.00 100.000%
7 Force Account Remaining 1 LS | $4,149.10 54,149.10 1.00 $4.149.10 1.00 $4.49.10 $4,149.10 100.000%
R WCD | (Ofse1 to Faree Accoun) 1 LS $5.792.00 $5.792.00 1.00 $5.792.00 1.00 $5.792.00 $5.792.00 100.000%
9 WCD2 {OfTsct to Foree Account) 13140 |Ton| $3850 $5.058.90 13140 55.058.90 13140 $5.058.90 §5,058.90 100.000%
: anpe
CO #1-Force Account Credit -1 LS $4,149.00 =$4.149.08 10.00 ~$4.149.00 =1.0000 =54.149.0D =54.140.00 100.000%
:
315329335 %
$179.144.35 5179,144.35 160.0% A
$179.144.35 J i
R
[N
X | ”
¥ D

ESCDC® C-620 Contracior's Application for Payment
© 2013 Nationa) Socicty of Professlonnl Engincers for EJCDC. Al rights seserved,
Pagelall




Douglas County State of Nevada

CERTIRIED COPY
I certify that the decUment to-which this certificate
is aftached is a-full anccarrect coé,yot the original
record on fjein the G #k-Treasurer's Office on ts

-—




